Расписание консультаций в 9 классах для сдачи ГИА в резервные сроки (на базе МОУ «СОШ №14»)
	предмет
	класс
	дата
	время
	кабинет
	учитель

	география
	9АГ
	20.06.2024
	9.30
	214
	Менемчиадис Е.Н.

	русский язык
	9А
	20.06.2024
	10.30
	214
	Шевцова Т.Н.

	
	9Г
	20.06.2024
	10.30
	212
	Бочарова Л.А.

	математика
	9АБВГ ОГЭ
	24.06.2024
	9.00-10.25
	214
	Артемьева Е.А.

	
	             9БВ ГВЭ
	24.06.2024
	10.30-11.55
	214
	Артемьева Е.А.

	
	9АБВГ ОГЭ
	25.06.2024
	9.00-10.25
	214
	Артемьева Е.А.

	
	             9БВ ГВЭ
	25.06.2024
	10.30-11.55
	214
	Артемьева Е.А.

	
	9АБВГ ОГЭ
	26.06.2024
	9.00-10.25
	214
	Артемьева Е.А.

	
	             9БВ ГВЭ
	26.06.2024
	10.30-11.55
	214
	Артемьева Е.А.
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